1
M
EN
TO
R
M
P
KEY FUNCTIONS

Drive Format
Blank = two quadrant
R = four quadrant
-
Frame Size:
N/A
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
7
MODEL NUMBER AND RATINGS
Model Number Frame Size
Max. armature current Motor power Max. field current
A kW HP A
MP25A4(R) 1A 25 9 15 8
MP45A4(R) 1A 45 15 27 8
MP75A4(R) 1A 75 27 45 8
MP105A4(R) 1B 105 37.5 60 8
MP155A4(R) 1B 155 56 90 8
MP210A4(R) 1B 210 75 125 8
MP350A4(R) 2A 350 125 200 20
MP420A4(R) 2A 420 150 250 20
MP550A4(R) 2A 550 200 300 20
MP700A4(R) 2B 700 250 400 20
MP825A4(R) 2B 825 300 500 20
MP900A4(R) 2B 900 340 550 20
MP1200A4(R) 2C/D 1200 450 750 20
MP1850A4(R) 2C/D 1850 700 1150 20
MP25A5(R) 1A 25 14 18 8
MP45A5(R) 1A 45 25 33 8
MP75A5(R) 1A 75 42 56 8
MP105A5(R) 1B 105 58 78 8
MP155A5(R) 1B 155 88 115 8
MP210A5(R) 1B 210 120 160 8
MP350A5(R) 2A 350 195 260 20
MP470A5(R) 2A 470 265 355 20
MP700A5(R) 2B 700 395 530 20
MP825A5(R) 2B 825 465 620 20
MP1200A5(R) 2C/D 1200 680 910 20
MP1850A5(R) 2C/D 1850 1045 1400 20
MP350A6(R) 2A 350 240 320 20
MP470A6(R) 2A 470 320 425 20
MP700A6(R) 2B 700 480 640 20
MP825A6(R) 2B 825 650 850 20
MP1200A6(R) 2C/D 1200 850 1150 20
MP1850A6(R) 2C/D 1850 1300 1750 20
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
© 2021 Nidec Control Techniques Limited. The information contained in this brochure is for guidance only and does not form part of any contract. The accuracy cannot be